Cortland
(G) V Cheerleading (Fall)

OPPONENTS

START
TIME

Coaches:

LOCATION

¢ Angela Ostrander, Head Coach

LEAGUE /
TRANSPORTATION NON-

Sep 1, 2022 Thu
Sep 2, 2022 Fri

Sep 6, 2022 Tue
Sep 7, 2022 Wed
Sep 8, 2022 Thu
Sep 13, 2022 Tue
Sep 14, 2022 Wed
Sep 15, 2022 Thu
Sep 16, 2022 Fri

Sep 19, 2022 Mon
Sep 20, 2022 Tue
Sep 21, 2022 Wed
Sep 22, 2022 Thu
Sep 30, 2022 Fri

Oct 3, 2022 Mon
Oct 4, 2022 Tue
Oct 5, 2022 Wed
Oct 6, 2022 Thu
?él\é(ggé_LED Oct Mon
Oct 12, 2022 Wed
Oct 13, 2022 Thu
Oct 14, 2022 Fri

Oct 17, 2022 Mon
Oct 18, 2022 Tue
Oct 19, 2022 Wed
Oct 20, 2022 Thu

Practice
Practice
Practice
Practice
Practice
Practice
Practice
Practice
Practice
Practice
Practice
Practice

Practice

Regular
Season

Practice
Practice
Practice
Practice
Practice
Practice

Practice

Regular
Season

Practice
Practice
Practice

Practice

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

Chittenango
(Fall)

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
@ Oneida
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

10:00
AM

10:00
AM

3:00 PM

2:40 PM

2:40 PM

2:45 PM

2:45 PM

2:45 PM

2:45 PM

2:40 PM

2:40 PM

2:40 PM

2:40 PM

6:30 PM

2:40 PM

2:40 PM

2:40 PM

2:40 PM

2:40 PM

2:40 PM

2:40 PM

7:00 PM

2:40 PM

2:40 PM

2:40 PM

2:40 PM

12:00
PM

12:00
PM

5:00

4:40
PM

4:40
PM

5:00
PM

5:00
PM

5:00

5:00
PM

4:40
PM

4:40
PM

4:40
PM

4:40

8:30
PM

4:40
PM

4:40
PM

4:40
PM

4:40

4:40
PM

4:40
PM

4:40
PM

4:40

4:40
PM
4:40
PM
4:40
PM

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

Cortland Jr-Sr HS

Shafer Gym
TBD

TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
Stadium Field
TBD
TBD
TBD

TBD

LEAGUE



LEAGUE /
LOCATION TRANSPORTATION NON-
LEAGUE

WEEK TYPE OPPONENTS START ~ END

DATE

DAY TIME TIME

Cortland Jr-Sr HS
Shafer Gym

Regular

Season Canastota 6:30 PM

Oct 27, 2022 Thu NL

Date: 2025-12-05



	Cortland (G) V Cheerleading (Fall) Coaches: Angela Ostrander, Head Coach
	Coaches:
	(G) V Cheerleading (Fall)


