Coaches:



• Angela Ostrander, Head Coach

DATE	WEEK DAY	ТҮРЕ	OPPONENTS	START TIME	END TIME	LOCATION	TRANSPORTATION N	EAGUE / ION- EAGUE
Sep 1, 2022	Thu	Practice	N/A	10:00 AM	12:00 PM	TBD		
Sep 2, 2022	Fri	Practice	N/A	10:00 AM	12:00 PM	TBD		
Sep 6, 2022	Tue	Practice	N/A	3:00 PM	5:00 PM	TBD		
Sep 7, 2022	Wed	Practice	N/A	2:40 PM	4:40 PM	TBD		
Sep 8, 2022	Thu	Practice	N/A	2:40 PM	4:40 PM	TBD		
Sep 13, 2022	Tue	Practice	N/A	2:45 PM	5:00 PM	TBD		
Sep 14, 2022	Wed	Practice	N/A	2:45 PM	5:00 PM	TBD		
Sep 15, 2022	Thu	Practice	N/A	2:45 PM	5:00 PM	TBD		
Sep 16, 2022	Fri	Practice	N/A	2:45 PM	5:00 PM	TBD		
Sep 19, 2022	Mon	Practice	N/A	2:40 PM	4:40 PM	TBD		
Sep 20, 2022	Tue	Practice	N/A	2:40 PM	4:40 PM	TBD		
Sep 21, 2022	Wed	Practice	N/A	2:40 PM	4:40 PM	TBD		
Sep 22, 2022	Thu	Practice	N/A	2:40 PM	4:40 PM	TBD		
Sep 30, 2022	Fri	Regular Season	Chittenango (Fall)	6:30 PM	8:30 PM	Cortland Jr-Sr HS Shafer Gym	L	
Oct 3, 2022	Mon	Practice	N/A	2:40 PM	4:40 PM	TBD		
Oct 4, 2022	Tue	Practice	N/A	2:40 PM	4:40 PM	TBD		
Oct 5, 2022	Wed	Practice	N/A	2:40 PM	4:40 PM	TBD		
Oct 6, 2022	Thu	Practice	N/A	2:40 PM	4:40 PM	TBD		
CANCELLED Oct 10, 2022	Mon	Practice	N/A	2:40 PM	4:40 PM	TBD		
Oct 12, 2022	Wed	Practice	N/A	2:40 PM	4:40 PM	TBD		
Oct 13, 2022	Thu	Practice	N/A	2:40 PM	4:40 PM	TBD		
Oct 14, 2022	Fri	Regular Season	@ Oneida	7:00 PM		Stadium Field	L	
Oct 17, 2022	Mon	Practice	N/A	2:40 PM	4:40 PM	TBD		
Oct 18, 2022	Tue	Practice	N/A	2:40 PM	4:40 PM	TBD		
Oct 19, 2022	Wed	Practice	N/A	2:40 PM	4:40 PM	TBD		
Oct 20, 2022	Thu	Practice	N/A	2:40 PM	4:40 PM	TBD		

DATE	WEEK DAY	TYPE	OPPONENTS	START	END TIME	LOCATION	TRANSPORTATION	LEAGUE / NON- LEAGUE
Oct 27, 2022	Thu	Regular Season	Canastota	6:30 PM		Cortland Jr-Sr HS Shafer Gvm		NL

Date: 2025-12-05